%

1IKio

LED LIGHTING

Glowlt Linear Lights

a728°

COB LED

AN
DIMMABLE

)
™

Technical Data Sheet

ITEM SKU#: IKLLS14FT203040W303540KD01

Product Code : IK-LLS1-4FT-20/30/40W-30/35/40K-D01

Voltage
Lumen Output
Power
Efficacy

CCT Selectable(K)
CRI

Dimming
Body Material
Finish

Length

Height

Cover Material

Width (W)

This sleek track light blends adaptability and style, making it ideal
for architectural and commercial interiors. ts slim form fits
effortlessly into modern spaces while delivering consistent, bright
illumination. Perfect for displays, offices, or retail environments,
Optivus supports smooth dimming and precise adjustments. A
versatile solution for projects needing both functional brightness
and refined aesthetics, it simplifies planning without compromising

on ambience or impact.

120-277

3800Im

20-30-40W

95Im/w
3000-3500-4000K
90

Dim to 1%
Extruded Aluminum
White

47.28"

o

Uniform Acrylic Lens

9.85"
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