











Product Code: IK-LLS1-4FT-20/30/40W-30/35/40K-D01

Voltage	120-277
Lumen Output	3800lm
Power	20-30-40W
Efficacy	95lm/w
CCT Selectable(K)	3000-3500-4000K
CRI	90
Dimming	Dim to 1%
Body Material	Extruded Aluminum
Finish	White
Length	47.28"
Height	2"
Cover Material	Uniform Acrylic Lens
Width (W)	9.85"

This sleek track light blends adaptability and style, making it ideal for architectural and commercial interiors, its slim form fits effortlessly into modern spaces while delivering consistent, bright illumination. Perfect for displays, offices, or retail environments, Optivus supports smooth dimming and precise adjustments. A versatile solution for projects needing both functional brightness and refined aesthetics, it simplifies planning without compromising on ambience or impact.

